

mm 55x 6cm

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Executive Engineer. R. W. D. Works **DIVISION**

Jelkari.

Assistant Engineer R. W. D. Works **SUB-DIVISION**

m/s Khushi Construction **Konch.**

Measurement Book

804

Adas to Sita Bigha.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(2) CONN of Reference A					
Working Order No.					
(15) item (1) 2.185 KM					
(2) RS 5346.44/KM-RS 11682/40					
(2/2) CONN of Reference					
pillar Order No.					
(15) item (2) 2.185 KM					
(2) RS 3788.81/KM					
————— RS 8279/40					
(3/3) Cleaning and grubbing					
road Land Order					
p. NO (15) item (3) 1.53 KM					
(2) RS 49530.51/Hect-75782/40					
(4/5) CONN of embankment					
With Material Order					
Order No. (15) item (4)					
2059.89 M ³ @ RS					
139.74/M ³ — RS 287839/40					
(5/4) CONN of embankment					
With Order No.					
(15) item (5) 882.78 M ³					
(2) RS 18157/M ³ — RS 160551/40					
————— RS 544133/40					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20 10) Dismantling of existing structure of tynde					
P. NO (16) item (6)					
4.20 M ³ @ 170.55/M ³					
					Rs 2019/20
(7 92(C)) Dismantling of existing structure of tynde					
P. NO. (8) item (7)					
5.90 M ³ @ 151143.71/M ³					
					Rs 7892/20
(8 23) Dismantling of existing structure					
of tynde P. NO. (16)					
item (8) 79.20 M ³					
@ 340.26/M ³ - Rs 26949/20					
(9 24) Removing all types of hume pipe of tynde					
P. NO. (16) item (9)					
20.00 Mtr @ 218.68/Mtr					
					Rs 4574/20
(10 25) P/W in encasement for structure of tynde					
P. NO. (16) item (10)					
201.24 M ³ @ 285.17/M ³					
					Rs 57387/20
					Rs 642954/20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/31) providing concrete for plain/reinforced only vide p. No (17) item (11) 25.57 M ³ @ Rs 445.27/M ³ — — — — — Rs 112898/00					
(12/37) providing concrete for plain/reinforced only vide p. No - (17) item (12) 161.50 M ³ @ Rs 4367.79/M ³ — — — — — Rs 705388/00					
(13/38) providing plain/reinforced concrete concrete (M-20) only vide p. No. (17) item (13) 78.24 M ³ @ Rs 4562.31/M ³ Rs 356955/					
(14/36) P/L ISI MARK concrete concrete here vide vide p. No. (17) item (14) 45.00 M ³ @ Rs 3539.25/M ³ — — — — — Rs 159266/00					
(15/38) filling in foundation only vide p. No. (18) item (15) 45.84 M ³ @ Rs 5550.50/M ³ — Rs 25464/00 — — — — — Rs 139002925/00					

Continuation

